
The Best Photographs are made at Batchelder's 183 El Dorado St.
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Hanson J
:
Stockton .16

HallG. S...-.
I

Atlanta.... 14
Hammond Geo iLockeford. 16
Hammer Andrew. . . Stockton . . 6

Hall J. H iElliott .... 23
Hart John jBellota ... 18
Hall John Burwood 23
Hanshaw C Stockton . . 10
Hass J. B ILinden .... 16
Harrison J. F. & N..irarmingt'n 15
Harris Jacob Sr. . . . Camanche 25
Harris Jacob Jr. . . . Camanche 25
Harvey G. W Woodbr'dgl2
Hart Wm Woodbr'dg 14
Harris John Camanche
Hadley D. F.. ..... . Farmingt'n
Harlihy Wm Woodbr'dg
Halstein Ludwick . . Stockton.
Hall E. O Gait
Harrison D Linden .

Harrelson T>. O. . . Stockton
Hall J. D Lodi....
Harris James Colleg'ville

Harvey John S Lodi.. . .

Hasbrook Johnathan Stockton

.

Hayden W. W Linden . .

Harrison N Farmingt'n
Hammond M. & A. Stockton

.

Hall & Tucker. ..... Linden . .

Harelson N . Stockton

.

Harris M. A Lockeford
HaiTison D Linden . .

Harris B. C Woodbr'dg
Hancock S Stockton . .

Harrelson J. B Stockton. .

Hall Henry Stockton .

.

Harrelson M. A. . . Stockton . .

Hall G. B Eipon ....

Hansen Peter Ellis

Hannagin T. B Elliott ....

Haynes Washington. Ellis

Hay W. B Ellis

Hall Wm Fr. Camp.
Haley Patrick Woodbr'dg
Haines Henry Lathrop. . .

Hamilton Jas. H. . . . [Camanche.

French Camp
French Camp
Lockeford . .

Cherokee L'n
Cross
MokHiU....
Knight's F'y.

Waterloo. . .

.

Mok. Hill. . .

Sonora
Lodi&Mok H
Lodi&Mok H
Woodbr'dg. .

Davis ......

Lodi&Mok H
Copperopolis
Sac&Stockt'n
Robert's I . . .

Cherokee L'n
Mok. Hill. . .

Waterloo . . .

23
17

16
10
25
12

6
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l3iMariposa. .

l2|Cross

13
1

Mariposa. .

12 Mok Hill...

16iSonora
2|Waterloo .

12|Tone Lane.

3 1Waterloo . ,

16 Tone Lane
13
23
11

6

1

6

18

160
160
160
250
160
480
120
160
80

1567
500
500

8

320
1200
1580
160
67

640
339
94

160
160
130
250
160
380
120
160
80
975
500
500
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300
150
400
105
67

200
325
94

Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Rent' r

Rent'r
Rent'r
Rent' r

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Rent' r

Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Owner
Owner

Mok Hill.

.

Cross
Comstock.

Waterloo ....

Waterloo ....

Waterloo. . .

.

Murphy's F'y

25|County
23 Upper Sac. .

.

26 T'wnship L'n
20 County
15 Cross

Stock. & Sac.

Durham's F'y
Lodi&MokH

354
160
320
160
320
120

1120
42
153
340
160
143
120

3i
341
800
160
485
160
160
160
320
160

3500

354
140
320
160
320
120

1120
42
153
340
150
143
120

3i
341
800
160

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
O^ner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Rent'r
Owner

485
j

Owner
160 Owner
160 Owner
160 Owner
320 Owner
20 Owner
... [Rent'r

1^a?TO^ro"l}H0GAN & SMITH, cor Main and San .foaqnln
Streets, Stockton.


