

# The Best Photographs are made at Batchelder's 183 El Dorado St.

196

SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY DIRECTORY.

Name.	P.O. Address.	Distance from Stockton.	Name of Road.	Acres.	Acres Under Cultivation.	Owner or Renter.
Hanson J.	Stockton..	16	French Camp	160	160	Rent' r
Hall G. S.	Atlanta....	14	French Camp	160	160	Owner
Hammond Geo.	Lockeford.	16	Lockeford ..	160	130	Owner
Hammer Andrew	Stockton..	6	Cherokee L'n	250	250	Rent' r
Hall J. H.	Elliott....	23	Cross .....	160	160	Rent' r
Hart John	Bellota ...	18	Mok Hill ...	480	380	Rent' r
Hall John	Burwood ...	23	Knight's F'y	120	120	Rent' r
Hanshaw C.	Stockton..	10	Waterloo....	160	160	Owner
Hass J. B.	Linden....	16	Mok. Hill ...	80	80	Owner
Harrison J. F. & N.	Farming'tn	15	Sonora.....	1567	975	Owner
Harris Jacob Sr	Camanche	25	Lodi&Mok H	500	500	Owner
Harris Jacob Jr	Camanche	25	Lodi&Mok H	500	500	Rent' r
Harvey G. W.	Woodbr'dg	12	Woodbr'dg..	8	8	Rent' r
Hart Wm	Woodbr'dg	14	Davis .....	320	300	Owner
Harris John	Camanche	23	Lodi&Mok H	1200	150	Rent' r
Hadley D. F.	Farming'tn	17	Copperopolis	1580	400	Owner
Harlihy Wm	Woodbr'dg	16	Sac&Stockt'n	160	105	Owner
Halstein Ludwick	Stockton..	10	Robert's I...	67	67	Owner
Hall E. O.	Galt. ....	25	Cherokee L'n	640	200	Rent' r
Harrison D.	Linden....	12	Mok. Hill ...	339	325	Owner
Harrelson D. O.	Stockton..	6	Waterloo ...	94	94	Owner
Hall J. D.	Lodi.....	14				
Harris James	Colleg'ville	13	Mariposa....	354	354	Owner
Harvey John S.	Lodi.....	12	Cross.....	160	140	Owner
Hasbrook Johnathan	Stockton..	13	Mariposa....	320	320	Owner
Hayden W. W.	Linden....	12	Mok Hill....	160	160	Owner
Harrison N.	Farming'tn	16	Sonora....	320	320	Owner
Hammond M. & A.	Stockton..	2	Waterloo ...	120	120	Owner
Hall & Tucker.	Linden ...	12	Tone Lane..	1120	1120	Owner
Harelson N	Stockton..	3	Waterloo ..	42	42	Owner
Harris M. A.	Lockeford	16	Tone Lane..	153	153	Owner
Harrison D.	Linden....	13	Mok Hill....	340	340	Owner
Harris B. C.	Woodbr'dg	23	Cross.....	160	150	Oyner
Hancock S.	Stockton..	11	Comstock...	143	143	Owner
Harrelson J. B.	Stockton..	6	Waterloo....	120	120	Owner
Hall Henry	Stockton..	1	Waterloo....	3 $\frac{1}{4}$	3 $\frac{1}{4}$	Owner
Harrelson M. A.	Stockton..	6	Waterloo....	341	341	Owner
Hall G. B.	Ripon ....	18	Murphy's F'y	800	800	Rent' r
Hansen Peter	Ellis.. ...	25	County. ....	160	160	Owner
Hannagin T. B.	Elliott....	23	Upper Sac...	485	485	Owner
Haynes Washington	Ellis.. ...	26	T'wnship L'n	160	160	Owner
Hay W. B.	Ellis .....	20	County. ....	160	160	Owner
Hall Wm	Fr. Camp.	15	Cross.....	160	160	Owner
Haley Patrick	Woodbr'dg	18	Stock. & Sac.	320	320	Owner
Haines Henry	Lathrop... 14		Durham's F'y	160	20	Owner
Hamilton Jas. H.	Camanche.	25	Lodi & MokH	3500		Rent' r

**BUY YOUR STOVES and TIN WARE OF } HOGAN & SMITH, } cor Main and San Joaquin Streets, Stockton.**